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DATE DAY TIME SUB.IECT
2t.08.2023 N4onday 9.00a.m.- I 2.15p.m. KC 5203 Kaya Chikitsa IV

23.08.2023 Wednesday PK s201 Balarogall

25.08.2023 Friday 9.00a.m.-12.15p.m. ss 5201 Shalya Tantra II

28.08.2023 Monday 9.00a.rn.-12.15p.m. PK 5202 Stree roga and Prasuti Tantra il

31 .08.2023 Thursday 9.00a.m.- 12. 15p.m. ss 5202 Shalakya Tantra II

DATE DAY TIME GROUP
04.09.2023 Monday 9.00a.m. onwards A
05.09.2023 Tuesday 9.00a.m. onwards F

06.09.2023 Wednesday 9.00a.m. onwards B

07.09.2023 Thursday 9.00a.m. onwards C

12.09.2023 Tuesday 9.00a.m. onwards G

14.09.2023 Thursday 9.00a.m. onwards H

18.09.2023 Monday 9.00a.m. onwards D

2t.09.2023 Thursday 9.00a.m. onwards E

DAY TIME GROUP

04.09.2023 Monday 9.00a.m. onwards E

07.09.2023 Thursday 9.00a.m. onwards A
12.09.2023 Tuesday 9.00a.m. onwards F

t3.09.2023 Wednesday 9.00a.m. onwards B

14.09.2023 Thursday 9.00a.m. onwards G

18.09.2023 Monday 9.00a.m. onwards C

19.09.2023 Tuesday 9.00a.m. onwards H

2t.09.2023 Thursday 9.00a.m. onwards D

9.00a.m.-12.15p.m.

DATE


